
Date Time Event

Thurs 31 Mar
Fri 1st April - Monday 18th April Easter Holidays - STARS - Step Counting 

Competition

Week 28 STARS - The Big Pedal

Mon 18 Apr Bank Holiday - School Closed

Tues 19 Apr 11:15 - 11:20 Late return for students

Tues 19 Apr 16:00-20:00 DofE First aid session - on school site

Weds 20 Apr 08:15-08:45 Year 9 HoY Assembly (D&D)

Weds 20 Apr 08:15-08:45 Year 7 HoY Assembly (PC)

Weds 20 Apr 16:00-20:30 Parents Evening Year 8 (Online) 

Weds 20 Apr 18:00 - 18:30 DofE parent meeting

Thurs 21 Apr 08:15-08:45 Year 8 HoY Assembly (PC)

Thurs 21 Apr 08:15-12:00 Year 9 HPV Vaccines (2nd Dose) D&D

Thurs 21 Apr 12:40 - 12:45 Registration for Early Close (All Years)

Thurs 21 Apr 13:45-16:00 Twilight

Fri 22 Apr 08:15-08:45 SLT Assembly, All Year Groups, PC and D&D

Fri 22 Apr 09:00 - 11:30 Futsal Borough Competition 

Week 29 Thursday 28th April Deadline for DofE consent forms

Tues 26 Apr 08:15-08:45 SLT Assembly, All Year Groups, PC and D&D

Weds 27 Apr 08:15-08:45 Year 9 HoY Assembly (D&D)

Weds 27 Apr 08:15-08:45 Year 7 HoY Assembly (PC)

Weds 27 Apr 11:35-12:30 Junior Maths Challenge (Year 7 and Year 8, 100 students)

Weds 27 Apr 13:55-15:35 10A Communion Prep (LRC)

Weds 27 Apr 16:00-19:00 DofE First aid session - on school site

Weds 27 Apr 17:30-18:30 PTFA Parent Meeting 

Thurs 28 Apr 08:15-08:45 Year 8 HoY Assembly (PC)

Thurs 28 Apr 14:00-18:00 Year 9 Options Discussion Day (online) - Year 9 Students dismissed at 13:15

Fri 29 April 08:15-09:35 10A Communion PC

Fri 29 April 14:00-17:00 DofE First aid session - on school site

Week 30

Mon 2 May all day Bank Holiday - School Closed

Tues 3 May 08:15-08:45 SLT Assembly, All Year Groups, PC and D&D

Tues 3 May 19:30:00 Parent Prayer - via zoom meeting

Weds 4 May 08:15-08:45 Year 9 HoY Assembly (D&D)

Weds 4 May 08:15-08:45 Year 7 HoY Assembly (PC)

Thurs 5 May 08:15-08:45 Year 10 HoY Assembly (D&D)

Thurs 5 May 08:15-08:45 Year 8 HoY Assembly (PC)

Week 31

Tues 10 May 08:15-08:45 SLT Assembly, All Year Groups, PC and D&D

Tues 10 May 18:00-20:00 Govenors - Curriculum 

Tues 10 May 15:45-17:00 DofE route Planning

Weds 11 May 08:15-08:45 Year 9 HoY Assembly (D&D)

Weds 11 May 08:15-08:45 Year 7 HoY Assembly (PC)

Weds 11 May 18:00-19:00 Year 10 Post-16 Information Evening 

Thurs 12 May 08:15-08:45 Year 10 HoY Assembly (D&D)

Thurs 12 May 08:15-08:45 Year 8 HoY Assembly (PC)

Thurs 12 May 08:15-14:00 Year 8 HPV Vaccines(1st Dose) & Catch up of 2nd Dose Yr 9 D&D

Thurs 12 May 09:00-11:30 Futsal Borough Competition selected students Yr7 & Yr8

Fri 13 May P3 Biology Challenge Year 9

Week 32

Tues 17 May 08:15-08:45 Year 10 HoY Assembly (PC)

Weds 18 May 08:15-08:45 Year 7 HoY Assembly (PC)

Weds 18 May 13:55-15:35 9A Communion Prep (LRC)

Weds 18 May 18:30-19:30 Y8 Curriculum Information evening (online)

Weds 18 May 19:00 - 21:00 School Production 

Thurs 19 May 08:15-08:45 Year 8 HoY Assembly (PC)

Thurs 19 May 11:30-15:35 Year 9/10 - French Play - Trip to WP - JLY

Thurs 19 May 18:00-20:00 Govenors - LGB

Thurs 19 May 19:00 - 21:00 School Production 

Fri 20 May 07:45 - 08:00 STARS Bikers Breakfast

Fri 20 May 08:15-09:35 9A Communion PC

Fri 20 May 7:45 - 08:00 STARS Bikers Breakfast

Fri 20 May 19:00 - 21:00 School Production 

Sat 21 May - Sun 22nd May Weekend DofE Practise Expedition

Week 33 Wed 25th - Sat 28th May Year 10 German and History trrip to Berlin

Tues 24 May 08:15-08:45 SLT Assembly, All Year Groups, PC and D&D

Tues 24 May All Day Year 10 Geography Field Trip

Tues 24 May 12:25-13:55 Spelling Bee - MFL

Wed 25 May 08:15-08:45 Y7 Workshop: introduction  

Wed 25 May 08:45-11:15 Y7 Workshop: breakout sessions (classrooms)

Wed 25 May 08:15-08:45 Y8 Workshop: introduction  

Wed 25 May 08:45-11:15 Y8 Workshop: breakout sessions (classrooms)

Wed 25 May 08:15-08:45 Y9 Workshop: introduction  

Wed 25 May 08:45-11:15 Y9 workshop: breakout sessions (classrooms)

Wed 25 May 08:15-08:45 Y10 Workshop: introduction  



Wed 25 May 08:45-11:15 Y10 Workshop: breakout sessions (classrooms)

Wed 25 May 08:00-15:45 Enterprise Day - Curie - Equality Now

Wed 25 May 18:00-20:00 Directors Meeting

Weds 25 May 12:00-12:01 Deadline for options forms (Year 8 into Year 9)

Thurs 26 May 08:15-13:00 STARS - Sponsored walk 

Thurs 26 May 13:00 Students dismissed - Half Day 

Fri 27 May all day Occasional Day - School closed to students

Fri 27 May all day Mon 30th May - Fri 3rd June Half Term

Week 34 STARS World Environment Day - Outdoor Classroom Day

Mon 6 Jun 08:00-15:45 Staff training day - School closed to students 

Tues 7 Jun 08:15-08:45 SLT Assembly, All Year Groups, PC and D&D

Tues 7 Jun 19:30:00 Parent Prayer - via zoom meeting

Weds 8 Jun 08:15-08:45 Year 9 HoY Assembly (D&D)

Weds 8 Jun 08:15-08:45 Year 7 HoY Assembly (PC)

Weds 8 Jun 13:55-15:35 8E Communion Prep (LRC)

Weds 8 Jun 18:00-18:45 Normandy information evening

Weds 8 Jun 18:45-19:30 Germany information evening

Thurs 9 Jun 08:15-08:45 Year 10 HoY Assembly (D&D)

Thurs 9 Jun 11:35 - 15:35 Kew Gardens Year 10 Graphics trip

Fri 10 Jun 08:15-09:35 8E Communion PC

Fri 10 Jun 08:45-11:15 Year 10 West London College Tour

Week 35
STARS - Comic Strip for Sustainable Travel Art Competition - 

Q4 Exams start on 16th June for Year 10 Students only

Mon 13th Jun 16:00-17:00 History Debate WPvAL @ WP 

Tues 14 Jun 08:15-08:45 SLT Assembly, All Year Groups, PC and D&D

Weds 15 Jun 08:15-08:45 Year 9 HoY Assembly (D&D)

Weds 15 Jun 08:15-08:45 Year 7 HoY Assembly (PC)

Thurs 16 Jun 08:15-08:45 Year 10 HoY Assembly (D&D)

Thurs 16 Jun 08:15-08:45 Year 8 HoY Assembly (PC)

Fri 17 Jun 07:45 - 08:00 STARS - Golden Lock Competition

Week 36 Q4 Assessment Week


Mon 20 Jun 08:15-15:45 Exam Week 

Tues 21 Jun 08:15-15:45 Exam Week 

Weds 22 Jun 08:15-15:45 Exam Week 

Thurs 23 Jun 08:15-15:45 Exam Week 

Thurs 23 Jun 18:00-20:00 Govenors - Student

Fri 24 Jun 08:15-15:45 Exam Week 

Fri 24 Jun 14:30-15:30 Year 10 Taster Session - Biology - William Perkin

Week 37

Tues 28 Jun 08:15-08:45 SLT Assembly, All Year Groups, PC and D&D

Weds 29 Jun 08:15-08:45 Year 9 HoY Assembly (D&D)

Weds 29 Jun 08:15-08:45 Year 7 HoY Assembly (PC)

Weds 29 Jun 18:00-20:00 Govenors - LGB

Thurs 30 Jun 08:15-08:45 Year 10 HoY Assembly (D&D)

Thurs 30 Jun 08:15-08:45 Year 8 HoY Assembly (PC)

Thurs 30 Jun 18:30-20:00 Year 6/7 Welcome Service (PC and D&D)

Fri 1 Jul 08:30-14:30 Common Induction Day 

Fri 1 Jul 14:30-15:30 Year 10 Taster Session - Physics - William Perkin

Week 38

Mon 4 Jul 19:30:00 Parent Prayer - via zoom meeting

Mon 4 Jul 18:30-19:45 Ada Lovelace Summer Concert

Mon 4 Jul 15:35-17:00 Study Club cancelled due to induction event

Tues 5 Jul 08:15-08:45 Y7 Workshop: introduction  

Tues 5 Jul 08:45-11:15 Y7 Workshop: breakout sessions (classrooms)

Tues 5 Jul 08:15-08:45 Y8 Workshop: introduction  

Tues 5 Jul 08:45-11:15 Y8 Workshop: breakout sessions (classrooms)

Tues 5 Jul 08:15-08:45 Y9 Workshop: introduction  

Tues 5 Jul 08:45-11:15 Y9 workshop: breakout sessions (classrooms)

Mon 4 Jul 15:35-17:00 Study Club cancelled due to induction event

Weds 6 Jul 08:15-08:45 SLT Assembly, All Year Groups, PC and D&D

Weds 6 Jul 13:55-15:35 7E Communion Prep

Weds 6 Jul All day Year 8 set 1-3 - Stephen Spender French Creative JLY

Thurs 7 Jul 09:00-11:00 secondary school futsal competition - Girls U13's

Fri 8 Jul 08:00-14:00 Enterprise Day - Euler - Alzheimer's Society

Fri 8 Jul 08:15-09:35 7E Communion PC

Fri 8 Jul 09:00-11:00 primary school futsal competition 

Week 39 Activities Week for Yr7-9 - Work Experience Yr10

Mon 11 Jul 09:00-15:00 Activities Week 

Tues 12 Jul 09:00-15:01 Activities Week 

Weds 13 Jul 18:00-20:00 Directors

Weds 13 Jul 09:00-15:00 Activities Week 

Thurs 14 Jul 09:00-15:00 Activities Week 

Fri 15 Jul 09:00-15:00 Activities Week 

Sat 16 Jul - Sun 17 Jul Weekend DofE Bronze Expedition

Week 40 Year 10 Last Day 19th July

Y7-9 Last Day 20th July



Mon 18 Jul 08:15-10:25 Year 10 Extended TT (work experience review)

Mon 18 Jul 10:25-11:15 EOT HoY Assembly Year 10

Mon 18 Jul 11:15-11:16 Year 10 Dismissed

Mon 18 Jul 08:45-14:00 Ada Lovelace Sports Day 

Mon 18 Jul 14:00-14:01 Students dismissed half day 

Tues 19 Jul 08:15-13:00 Trust Sports Day

Tues 19 Jul 08:15-15:45 Progress review day (online)

Weds 20 Jul 08:45-09:35 EOT HOY Assembly Year 7 (PC) and Year 9 (DD)

Weds 20 Jul 09:35-10:25 EOT HOY Assembly Y8 (DD)

Weds 20 Jul 11:35-13:00 EOT assembly whole school (PC and D&D)

Weds 20 Jul 13:00 Students dismissed - Half day


